
Houston District Office 
8701 S. Gessner, Ste. 1200 

Houston, TX 77074 
 

Phone: 713-773-6500 
Fax: 713-773-6550 

 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/tx/houston 

Office Email: Houston@sba.gov 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
Public Affairs Specialist 

 
Charles Abell 713-773-6512 202-481-1511 Charles.Abell@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist 
 

LaDonna Barbee 713-773-6509 202-481-2508 LaDonna.Barbee@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist  

Ida Benson 713-773-6543 202-481-2252 Ida.Benson@sba.gov 

Program Manager-Prime 
Contracts  
Office of Gov. Contracting 

Valerie Coleman 713-773-6525 202-481-5936 Valerie.Coleman@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist 

Stephen Curry 713-773-6542 202-481-5659 Stephen.Curry@sba.gov 

District Counsel Cynthia Hammond 713-773-6521 202-481-0887 Cynthia.Hammond@sba.gov 

Lead Lender Relations 
Specialist 
 

Russell Hughes 713-773-6527 202-481-6575 Russell.Hughes@sba.gov 

District Director Tim Jeffcoat 713-773-6518 202-481-0535 Timothy.Jeffcoat@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 
 

Sonia Maldonado 713-773-6554 202-481-5617 Sonia.Maldonado@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist/Adm Officer 

Kim Moss 713-773-6535 202-481-0001 Myung.Moss@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 
 

Valerie Nguyen 713-773-6516 202-481-5933 Valerie.Nguyen@sba.gov 

Lead Business 
Opportunity Specialist 

Miguel Ruiz 713-773-6513 202-481-4630 Miguel.Ruiz@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Gaye Spears-
Madison 

713-773-6533 202-481-2040 Gaye.Spears-
madison@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director 
 

Mark Winchester 713-773-6508 202-481-6500 Mark.Winchester@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist  

Easter Wright 713-773-6531 202-481-1777 Easter.Wright@sba.gov 
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